Date of birth
Nacionalidade
Height
Weight

Position
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Actual Team

History

DIGA ALMEIDA

1998 .03 .30
Portugal

179 cm

72 kg

Right Back
Olimpija Ljubliana

Season

2022/23
2023/24
2024/25

2025/26

fonte site promosport.pt

Clube
Feirense
Feirense
Feirense
Feirense
Feirense
Feirense
CD Mafra
Nacional
CD Feirense

Olimpija Ljubliana

Country
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal

Slovenia

Games

1

33
27

28

34

Goals



